. FOR PAPERFILINGONLY = "=/ -+ . .

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05
Full Namie of Committee [J Registration Number, if PAC
FRIENDS OF SHANNON HARDIN
Full Name of Candidate
SHANNON HARDIN
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E. TOWN ST. CITY COUNCIL COLUMBUS
City State Zip Code
COLUMBUS O i H (43215
s Annual Year

Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General

July August September Semiannual
5 . Monthly Monthty Monthly Termination X 2018
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? nal ‘» e M Y

1 i1 lol7h i7

For candidates only, during an election year: if tlowl contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,

check box. No other forms arc required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applics. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

53,085.13

20,070.00

124.95

73,280.08

43,377.58

29,902.50

0.00

2,415.57

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE M—-—'
QO Corery 07/31/2018
0} Do

]J. COREY COLOMBO

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer oaly) Signa@

Contribution Expenditure Other Total
pages pages pages pages




