FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/09

Full Name of Committee									Registrat	ion Numbe	ifPAC	
FRIENDS OF SHANNON	HARDI	N								ion i vanio	,	
Full Name of Candidate												
SHANNON HARDIN												
Street Address							Office Sought				District	
545 E. TOWN ST.							CITY COUN	ICIL			COLU	JMBUS
City								St	ate	Zip Code		
COLUMBUS								0	Н	43215		
Cype of Service				{					,			Annual Year
Type of Report	Pre-Prima	гу	L	Post-Primary		Pre-	General	L	Post-Gen	eral		
(place it to the set of report	July			August		Sept	ember				~	Semiannual
opel , to the control of	Monthly	Monthly		Monthly		Моп	thly		Termination		^	2018
Amended Report?		Report Electron	nically filed	17				N	4)	Y
					Date of B	ection	L E	1	1	0_	7	1 7

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

Amount brought forward from law report	\$ 53,085.13
2. Total monstary contributions (From Form No. 31-A)	\$ 20,070.00
3. Total other Jaconse (From Yorus No. 11-A-2)	\$ 124.95
4. Total facts evaluable (sum of lines (2.3)	\$ 73,280.08
S. Total meastary expendinging (From Form No.131-8)	\$ 43,377.58
6. Belaise on hand (the 4 minus line 5)	\$ 29,902.50
7. Value of in-kind contributions received (From Form No. 3 (-V-1)	\$ 0.00
Value of in-kind contributions made (From Form No. 3) 1-2)	\$ 2,415.57
y Outstanding loans twick by commutate (From Forth No. 81-C).	\$
(II. Chatanading acts; sweet by examittee (From Ferm No. 31-N)	\$
Lh Custing lines provides committee (From Form No. 3) (X)	\$
12. Value of Independent expenditures made (From Form No. 31-U)	\$
13. For Electronic Piling Builties only Sum of these Z-Y and give set set new tons preserved that period	\$

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

J. COREY COLOMBO

Priot Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only)

Signature

Contribution
pages

Date

Total
pages